10.

Position

Special Funds Accountant

Accounting Specialist

Accounting Technician IlI

Accounting Technician Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Accounting Technician Il

Accounting Technician Il

Accounting Technician Il

Short Term Worker

Short Term Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

CCCD-Accounting Services

CCCD-Accounting Services

CCCD-Accounting Services

CCCD-Accounting Services

CCCD-Accounting Services

CCCD-Accounting Services

CCCD-Accounting Services

CCCD-Accounting Services

CCCD-Accounting Services

CCCD-Accounting Services

Total Wages

$71,304

$66,792

$59,124

$56,712

$55,554

$52,104

$42,966

$42,820

$5,182

$441



