	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Special Funds Accountant		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Accounting Services	\$71,304
2.	Accounting Specialist		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Accounting Services	\$66,792
3.	Accounting Technician III		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Accounting Services	\$59,124
4.	Accounting Technician II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Accounting Services	\$56,712
5.	Administrative Assistant II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Accounting Services	\$55,554
6.	Accounting Technician II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Accounting Services	\$52,104
7.	Accounting Technician II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Accounting Services	\$42,966
8.	Accounting Technician II		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Accounting Services	\$42,820
9.	Short Term Worker		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Accounting Services	\$5,182
10.	Short Term Worker		Chaffey Community College District	CCCD-Accounting Services	\$441